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Wednesday   9:30 pm Lanes 25 - 44pin-a-rama
President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 42
Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 31
Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 40
Tresurer: Ray Houle is on Lane 44

        Visit http://257.blackcrate.net
       for up to date league information!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Ave HDCP

1 18 Jay-K Lumber 3 0 27 18989 412 0
2 4 Ray Cyr's Pro Shop 2 1 24 19536 431 0
3 16 Sara & Chad 2 1 29 18358 388 35
4 12 Glassy Business 2 1 19 18287 399 0
5 20 Ava & Wayne 2 1 25 18201 392 0
6 10 Ellis Chiropractic Group 2 1 24 17933 387 0
7 7 Pomichter's Auto Detailing 2 1 26 17681 363 32
8 6 Tiny's Bar & Grill 2 1 20 17055 361 72
9 2 Maurice & Vaughn 2 1 21 16387 313 71
10 9 The Auburn 2 1½ 1½ 17½ 17182 348 74
11 14 Pete & Mike 1½ 1½ 19½ 15995 283 65
12 11 Matt & Adam 1 2 29 19811 441 0
13 1 Casper Chiropractic 1 2 24 19181 427 0
14 8 Able's Army 1 2 27 18351 401 0
15 17 Hippos Billiards 1 2 19½ 18159 394 6
16 5 Graziano Enterprise 1 2 23 17511 359 47
17 13 DeeAnne & Adana 1 2 21 17219 342 81
18 15 Dino's Sausage 1 2 18 17032 356 0
19 3 Megan & Ray 1 2 15 16773 337 45
20 19 Excess Storage 0 3 21½ 19489 433 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today 15-14  4- 9 18- 5 12- 7 11- 6 17- 8 19-13  2-20 16- 1 10- 3
Next Week  6- 8 17- 2  7- 1 20-14 18- 3  4-15 16-10 12-19  5-13 11- 9

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 Ron Adams 268 Tom Ressler 259 Terry Daniels
259 Steve Bumbolo

Scratch Series 746 Terry Daniels 744 Frank Asselta 740 Steve Bumbolo

Women Scratch Game 237 Adana Tomaino 234 Sara Catrombone 230 Pauline Cieslak
Scratch Series 663 Sara Catrombone 640 Adana Tomaino 590 Deb Wurz

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 527 Excess Storage 526 Matt & Adam 514 Able's Army
Scratch Series 1475 Excess Storage 1435 Matt & Adam 1428 Casper Chiropractic

Men Scratch Game 300 Terry Daniels 299 Brandon Burmaster 298 Bernie Tomaino
Scratch Series 824 Brandon Burmaster 783 Matt Service 779 Bernie Tomaino

Women Scratch Game 279 Deb Wurz 256 Ava Tomaino 247 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 668 Deb Wurz 663 Sara Catrombone 648 Adana Tomaino
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Casper Chiropractic  Lane 42  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz 206 8693 42 225 198 167 590
Frank Asselta 221 9976 45 258 257 229 744
2 - Maurice & Vaughn  Lane 39  HDCP=71

Maurice Vines 151 6812 45 142 157 168 467
Vaughn Comon 162 6845 42 208 193 142 543
3 - Megan & Ray  Lane 44  HDCP=45

Megan Houle 144 6053 42 122 179 145 446
Ray Houle 193 8110 42 184 222 183 589
4 - Ray Cyr's Pro Shop  Lane 27  HDCP=0

Jordan Calabrese 199 8997 45 174 199 205 578
Chuck Adams Jr. 232 9763 42 0
5 - Graziano Enterprise  Lane 30  HDCP=47

Nick Houle 166 7473 45 213 193 170 576
John Gamela 193 8694 45 164 240 227 631
6 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 34  HDCP=72

Kirsten Casale 160 7203 45 151 167 176 494
George Casale 201 7868 39 219 222 246 687
7 - Pomichter's Auto Detailing  Lane 32  HDCP=32

Steve Nacewicz 159 5759 36 181 202 186 569
Gary Cieslak 204 8588 42 158 203 224 585
8 - Able's Army  Lane 36  HDCP=0

Able Defreitas 172 3612 21 170 179 145 494
Brandon Burmaster 229 8959 39 210 193 227 630
9 - The Auburn 2  Lane 28  HDCP=74

Chad Jennings 170 7683 45 157 160 179 496
Mike Mrowka 178 6980 39 177 212 173 562
10 - Ellis Chiropractic Group  Lane 43  HDCP=0

Ron Cieslak 213 8947 42 195 196 212 603
Pauline Cieslak 174 6819 39 149 230 184 563
11 - Matt & Adam  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Matt Service 226 10201 45 226 211 258 695
Adam Nolan 215 7769 36 170 217 213 600
12 - Glassy Business  Lane 31  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin 192 8668 45 214 220 206 640
Bernie Tomaino 207 9337 45 173 225 221 619
13 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 38  HDCP=81

DeeAnne Tomaino 163 7356 45 145 185 127 457
Adana Tomaino 179 8060 45 235 168 237 640
14 - Pete & Mike  Lane 26  HDCP=65

Pete Lopez 124 5585 45 106 128 119 353
Mike Pedowe 159 7155 45 138 211 172 521
15 - Dino's Sausage  Lane 25  HDCP=0

Mike Lisi 181 8182 45 204 135 171 510
Cory Foley 175 7908 45 170 194 200 564
16 - Sara & Chad  Lane 41  HDCP=35

Sara Catrombone 191 8612 45 224 234 205 663
Chad Lebert 197 8315 42 209 183 245 637
17 - Hippos Billiards  Lane 35  HDCP=6

Pat Pimpinella 191 7450 39 0
Dan Bogdan 203 9145 45 182 193 235 610
18 - Jay-K Lumber  Lane 29  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo 210 9041 43 237 259 244 740
Brian Gleitsmann 202 9116 45 246 215 205 666
19 - Excess Storage  Lane 37  HDCP=0

Derek Daniels 217 9132 42 210 227 211 648
Terry J. Daniels 216 9748 45 259 254 233 746
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 40  HDCP=0

Ava Tomaino 188 8488 45 182 182 171 535
Wayne Perrigo 204 9182 45 230 222 225 677

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ron Adams bk220 0 680 3 279 680 279 680 188 213 279 680 680
Steve Beach bk198 1 567 3 215 567 216 570 0 0
Eric Bennett bk208 0 1064 6 191 539 191 539 0 0
Steve Bennett 208 0 1878 9 225 643 225 643 0 0
Carlene Calkins bk204 0 509 3 190 509 190 509 0 0
Ed Cichello bk179 18 1042 6 193 538 211 592 0 0
Mike Derby bk195 4 609 3 222 609 226 621 0 0
Matt Hensel bk197 2 500 3 172 500 174 506 0 0
Ed Horvath bk196 3 1169 6 212 627 215 636 0 0
Andy Rafferty bk211 0 1322 6 238 670 238 670 0 0
Tom Ressler bk202 0 682 3 268 682 268 682 224 190 268 682 682
Bryan Rondeau bk221 0 687 3 249 687 249 687 0 0
Marie Ruffing bk191 8 1172 6 234 612 242 636 0 0
Andy Stark 208 0 1873 9 256 690 264 714 0 0
Mike Stefanski bk168 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Chuck Adams Jr. 232
Brandon Burmaster 229
Matt Service 226
Frank Asselta 221
Derek Daniels 217
Terry Daniels 216
Adam Nolan 215
Ron Cieslak 213
Steve Bumbolo 210
Bernie Tomaino 207
Deb Wurz 206
Gary Cieslak 204
Wayne Perrigo 204
Dan Bogdan 203
Brian Gleitsmann 202
George Casale 201
Jordan Calabrese 199
Chad Lebert 197
John Gamela 193
Ray Houle 193

Chris Boykin 192
Sara Catrombone 191
Pat Pimpinella 191
Ava Tomaino 188
Mike Lisi 181
Adana Tomaino 179
Mike Mrowka 178
Cory Foley 175
Pauline Cieslak 174
Able Defreitas 172
Chad Jennings 170
Nick Houle 166
DeeAnne Tomaino 163
Vaughn Comon 162
Kirsten Casale 160
Steve Nacewicz 159
Mike Pedowe 159
Maurice Vines 151
Megan Houle 144
Pete Lopez 124
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